Product specifications
Eaton XTRE10B22TD
Catalog Number: XTRE10B22TD
Eaton XT IEC control relay, IEC Control Relay, Screw terminals, B-
frame, 24 Vdc coil, 2NO-2NC contacts, 10A
General specifications
Eaton XT IEC control relay XTRE10B22TD
4015082764142 1.77 in
2.97 in 2.68 in
0.5 lb UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Control relay
Resources
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
XTRE AutoCAD 2D Footprint (mm)
XTRE 2D Drawing Xchange
XTRE 3D Model Xchange
XTRE 2D PDF
XTRE AutoCAD 2D Footprint
XTRE 3D Inventor
Global Data Sheet - XTRE10B22TD
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTRE10B22TD
Type Catalogs
Drawings
Specifications and datasheets